SYSTEM: TREASURER'S COLLECTIONS

REPORT NAME: Pet Duplicate and Orphan Listing
REPORT #: LCDATADL.LST

RUN DATE: 02/04/2024

RUN TIME: 10:17 AM

THE OPTIONS BELOW WERE USED FOR THIS REPORT:




PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING REPORT #: LCDATADLLST
RUN DATE: 02/04/2024

LICENSE RECORD CHECKS RUN TIME: 10:17 AM
PAGE: 1
RECORD # CNTY COMP # PET ID PET NAME YEAR TAG # ISSUED FEE BATCH TYPE BREED ERROR TYPE

* NO DUPLICATE LICENSES WERE FOUND *

* NO ORPHAN LICENSES WERE FOUND *

* NO DUPLICATE TAG #'S WERE FOUND *



PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING REPORT #: LCDATADLLST

RUN DATE: 02/04/2024

PET RECORD CHECKS RUN TIME: 10:17 AM
PAGE: 2

RECORD # CNTY COMP # PET ID PET NAME TYPE SEX SP/NU BREED RABIES # OWNER ID LIC? ERROR TYPE
* NO DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *

* NO ORPHAN PETS WERE FOUND *

* NO POSSIBLE DUPLICATE PETS WERE FOUND *



PETOWNER RECORD CHECKS

RECORD #
16
24
13
25
32
33

* NO ORPHAN

18

25

33

10
23

28
11
31
22

32
33

CNTY COMP #

01
01
01
01
01
01

OWNERS WERE FOUND

01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

014-00125-0000
014-00125-0000
014-00588-0000
014-00588-0000
014-09031-0000
014-09031-0000

002-00690-0000
014-00102-0000
014-00588-0000
014-09031-0000
014-09031-0000

014-00069-0000
014-00069-0000
014-00088-0010
014-00088-0010
014-00089-0000
014-00089-0000
014-00654-0000
014-00654-0000
014-09031-0000
014-09031-0000
014-09031-0000

*

OWNER ID
18
26
15
27
34
35

20
27

35

10
25

30
12
33
24

34
35

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

LAST NAME
NIGH

NIGH
RADISH
RADISH
SCHEFKE
SCHEFKE

GALBRECHT
HEUER
RADISH
SCHEFKE
SCHEFKE

COURTER
COURTER
RICHTMYRE
RICHTMYRE
KAEHN
KAEHN
BUECHNER
BUECHNER
SCHEFKE
SCHEFKE
SCHEFKE

FIRST NAME

ORIN CHARLOTTE J
ORIN CHARLOTTE J
GARY LAURA L
GARY LAURA L
ROSE

ROSE

2R ==
2 2 & &

GEORGE

BECKY

GARY M & LAURA L
ROSE

ROSE

TRESSIE A

TRESSIE A

CECIL A JR & DAWN M
CECIL A JR & DAWN M
CLIFFORD M

CLIFFORD M

MICHAEL J & LAURA L
MICHAEL J & LAURA L
ROSE

ROSE

ROSE

ADDRESS

433

551

541
481

211

334

370

455

211

AKRON DR

ARCHER AVE

COUNTY HIGHWAY
HWY 73

AKRON COURT

STATE ROAD 73

AKRON DR

AKRON DR

ASPEN AVENUE

AKRON COURT

PET?
YES
YES
YES
NO
YES
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
NO

YES
NO

REPORT #:
RUN DATE:

RUN TIME:

PAGE:

ERROR TYPE

DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE

NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER
NON-OWNER

POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE
POSSIBLE

OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER
OWNER

DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE
DUPLICATE

LCDATADLLST
02/04/2024

10:17 AM
3



BASE RECORD CHECKS

RECORD # CNTY COMP #

24 01 014-09031-0000
25 01 014-09031-0000

PARCEL #

PET DUPLICATE AND ORPHAN LISTING

PROPERTY ADDRESS

211 AKRON CT
211 AKRON CT

REPORT #: LCDATADLLST
RUN DATE: 02/04/2024
RUN TIME: 10:17 AM

PAGE: 4

PETS? ERROR TYPE

YES DUPLICATE
YES DUPLICATE



